Demand KVA : 0.07

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 89.71
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 0.98
TMC 0.00
DPC 0.00
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 80.63
Consumer Credit -812.41
Gross Bill Amount -721.50

Net Bill Amount :-721

Amount In Words :Minus Seven Hundred and Twenty-
One Rupees only

Bill Number : 25090123344280
Category : BPL(M)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(M)
Bill Basis : OK(AUTO)
Meter No : 11083890
OMF : 1
Prev. Reading Date : 01-AUG-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 01-SEP-2025
Bill Date : 01-SEP-2025
No. of Days :